
1. SSV Großenhausen 1 857
Busse, Martin 290
Reinsch, Rüdiger 285
Sagel, Manfred 282

2. SV Traisbach 842
Heimpel, Jochen 279
Leitschuh, Wolfgang 278
Pimpl, Robert 285

3. SV Vollmerz 833
Hohmann, Herr Edgar 282
Luft, Herrn Bernd 269
Scholz, Bernd 282

4. SSV Baunatal 832
Botthof, Frank 271
Weber, Dieter 286
Strüning,  Ewald 275

5. SV Neuhof 827
Baier, Lothar 271
Schneider, Thomas 280
Trüschler, Gerhold 276

6. SV Rai-Breitenbach 819
Heil, Karl-Heinz 268
Müller, Thomas 278
Röser, Ralf 273

7. SV Freienseen 797
Hofmann, Dirk 279
Borowiak, Peter 252
Schreiner, Manfred 266

AK. PSG Groß-Gerau 829
Massing, Walter 269
Stier, Bernd 288
Wilke, Bernd 272

Einzelwertung

1. Busse, Martin SSV Großenhausen 1 290
2. Weber, Dieter SSV Baunatal 286
3. Hilka, Marcus SV Selzerbrunnen 285
4. Pimpl, Robert SV Traisbach 285
5. Reinsch, Rüdiger SSV Großenhausen 1 285
6. Zimmer, Michael SV Diana Ober Roden 284
7. Scholz, Bernd SV Vollmerz 282
8. Sagel, Manfred SSV Großenhausen 1 282
9. Hohmann, Herr Edgar SV Vollmerz 282

10. Faust, Heiko SG Oberaula I 280
11. Schneider, Thomas SV Neuhof 280
12. Heimpel, Jochen SV Traisbach 279
13. Hofmann, Dirk SV Freienseen 279
14. Müller, Thomas SV Rai-Breitenbach 278
15. Bär, Reiner Fürther SV Hassia 1928 277
16. Trüschler, Gerhold SV Neuhof 276
17. Eschinger, Thomas SV Verna Allendorf 1929 275
18. Friedrich, Harald SC Annerod 275
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19. Röser, Ralf SV Rai-Breitenbach 273
20. Botthof, Frank SSV Baunatal 271
21. Sehorsch, Michael SGes 1897 Marxheim 270
22. Burger, Norbert SV Tell 1926 Groß Zimmern 270
23. Massing, Walter PSG Groß-Gerau 269
24. Luft, Herrn Bernd SV Vollmerz 269
25. Schneider, Thorsten KKSV Übernthal 259
AK. Stier, Bernd PSG Groß-Gerau 288
na. Dimter, Christian SSV Großenhausen 1925 0
na. Dippel, Peter SGes 1524 Seulberg 1 0
AK. Stier, Bernd PSG Groß-Gerau 288
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